

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 57183/2018,127761/2018, in Civil Appeal No(s). 3453/2019

SUKRAT BAJAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LATE SH. PREETINDER SINGH THAPAR (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-05-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ritesh Kumar Chowdhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copy is condoned. Issue notice
immediately.

List again on 23.8.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar